
1 Wagner Tina TUS Gerolsheim 317 154 5 471 0 0
2 Helbach Melanie TSV Schott Mainz 297 158 2 455 -16 -16
3 Ebert Luisa Plankstadt 307 147 2 454 -1 -17
4 Ebert Monika SKC Nibelungen Lorsch 303 150 2 453 -1 -18
5 Ahl Gabi FKV Ludwigshafen 290 153 3 443 -10 -28
6 Arndt Sabine FKV Ludwigshafen 314 129 12 443 0 -28
7 Scherdel Conny FKV Ludwigshafen 281 158 4 439 -4 -32
8 Biebinger Michaela TUS Gerolsheim 290 149 4 439 0 -32
9 Mees Barbara FKV Ludwigshafen 290 143 2 433 -6 -38
10 Kempf Sabrina SV Neulussheim 312 114 7 426 -7 -45
11 Brossmann Carmen SV Neulussheim 288 133 1 421 -5 -50
12 Petri Moni TSV Schott Mainz 297 124 6 421 0 -50
13 Schweizer Yvonne SKC Monsheim 292 122 4 414 -7 -57
14 Bertram Karin SG ESV Mainz / SV Hechtsheim 304 104 15 408 -6 -63
15 Liebscher Alexandra SG ESV Mainz / SV Hechtsheim 262 141 7 403 -5 -68
16 Kühnel Claudia Post SV Mainz 293 97 11 390 -13 -81
17 Greilich Evelin TSV Schott Mainz 265 116 11 381 -9 -90
18 Heckmann Edith TSV Schott Mainz 252 102 12 354 -27 -117
19 Rust Martina SG ESV Mainz / SV Hechtsheim 237 96 13 333 -21 -138
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